
As of 6/27/2018

League Casual Date Course Time Host Fee Phone City Miles [3] Hcp [4]

1 Fri May 4 Ellsworth Meadows [1] 10:16 Dick Parker 26.00$   (330) 655-2267 Hudson 2 1

2 Fri May 11 Fox Den 10:00 Chuck Simons 26.00$   (330) 673-3443 Stow 5 2

3 Fri May 18 Sable Creek 9:24 Larry Terkel 30.00$   (330) 877-9606 Hartville 26 3

4 Fri May 25 TEAM: Boulder Creek Scramble 9:00 Gary Harrington 32.00$   (330) 626-2828 Streetsboro 7

5 Fri Jun 1 Tannenhauf 9:30 Fred Hartfelder 25.00$   (330) 823-4402 Alliance 32 4

6 Fri Jun 8 Big Met 9:30 Randy Meidl 31.00$   (440) 331-1070 Fairview Park 34 5

7 Wed Jun 13 Rawiga 9:30 Chuck Simons 25.00$   (330) 336-8809 Seville 38

8 Fri Jun 15 Seven Hills 9:12 Jim Schroeder 29.00$   (330) 877-9303 Hartville 25 6

9 Wed Jun 20 Reserve Run (canceled) 9:36 Jay Yard 29.00$   (330) 758-1017 Poland

10 Fri Jun 22 Chippewa 10:15 Dan Stypula 30.00$   (330) 658-6126 Doylestown 33 7

11 Wed Jun 27 Whispering Woods (canceled) 10:30 Bruce Harris 49.00$   (814) 838-9942 Erie, PA

12 Fri Jun 29 TEAM: Kennsington Shamble 9:30 Rob Walker 28.00$   (330) 533-8733 Canfield 50

13 Fri Jul 6 Sleepy Hollow 9:00 Ron Strobl 34.00$   (440) 526-4285 Brecksville 14 8

14 Wed Jul 11 Shawnee Hills 9:30 Al Fernandez 31.00$   (440) 232-7184 Bedford 15

15 Fri Jul 13 Skyland Pines 9:32 Mike Housley 26.00$   (330) 454-1481 Canton 39 9

16 Wed Jul 18 Hawk's Nest 9:30 Paul Richter 28.00$   (330) 435-4611 Creston 43

17 Fri Jul 20 Chardon Lakes 9:30 Gary Finseth 29.00$   (440) 285-4653 Chardon 32 10

18 Wed Jul 25 Seneca 9:30 Frank Filipovitz 29.00$   (440) 526-0043 Broadview Hts 16

19 Fri Jul 27 TEAM: Windmill Lakes 1-2-3 on 5-4-3 9:20 Chuck Marusic 29.00$   (330) 297-0440 Ravenna 14

20 Wed Aug 1 The Legends of Massillon 9:28 Tim Geisse 22.00$   (330) 830-4653 Massillon 44

21 Fri Aug 3 Tam O'Shanter Dales 9:30 Jim Armstrong 28.00$   (330) 447-5111 Canton 34 11

22 Wed Aug 8 The Links at Firestone Farms 9:30 Jerry Wilson 25.00$   (330) 482-7888 Columbiana 57

23 Fri Aug 10 The Sanctuary 9:15 John Muzic 28.00$   (330) 499-7721 North Canton 31 12

24 Wed Aug 15 Pine Hills 9:14 Alan Barry 41.00$   (330) 225-4477 Hinckley 20

25 Fri Aug 17 Sugar Bush 9:36 Tony Baker 25.00$   (330) 527-4202 Garrettsville 21 13

26 Thu Aug 23

27 Fri Aug 24

28 Thu Aug 30 Roses Run (Patio Social TBD) 12:00 Al Fernandez 25.00$   (330) 688-4653 Stow 8 14

29 Fri Sep 7 Grey Hawk 9:30 Stan Szymanski 29.00$   (440) 355-4844 Lagrange 36 15

30 Fri Sep 14 Hinckley Hills 9:45 Ron Vojir 27.00$   (330) 278-4861 Hinckley 16 16

31 Fri Sep 21 TEAM: Hawthorne Valley Ryder Cup 9:30 Dick Parker 25.00$   (440) 232-1400 Solon 15

32 Fri Sep 28 Ellsworth Meadows Finale [1][2] 10:00 Leadership Team TBD (330) 655-2267 Hudson 2

[1] Open to All League Members, Regular and Alternate Roundtrip Total 1662

[2] Advance Registration and/or Payment Required

[3] From Google Maps using General Origin of "Hudson, OH"

[4] League Individual Play Event/Handicap Adjustment Round

HCER Senior Men's Golf League 2018 Schedule

Maumee Bay [2] Mike Fritz Oregon 122(419) 836-9009
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